 29CALL Auckland 414 1730 or 0800 865 223  EMAIL thehub@rapidlabels.co.nz
Jewellery Label
Code Size
(wxh, mm)
Format Unit Price per
dispenser
JWRINGYF 37 x 11 Jewellery, white label, synthetic permanent Dispenser 500 $24.00
Jewellery Label (ex stock)

Unit Price
per roll
DG100100CO 100 x 100 Corrosive 8 Black on White 500 Roll $45.10
DG100100FL 100 x 100 Flammable Gas 2.1 Black on Radiant Red 500 Roll $45.10
DG100100FB 100 x 100 Flammable Liquid 3 Black on Radiant Red 500 Roll $45.10
 33CALL Auckland 414 1730 or 0800 865 223  EMAIL thehub@rapidlabels.co.nz
Packaging Labels
Code Size
(wxh, mm)
Label
Message
Colour Labels
(per roll)
Unit Price
per roll
PA030127KE 30 x 127 Keep Frozen Red / White 250 Dispenser $13.10
PA030127FG 30 x 127 Fragile Red / White 250 Dispenser $13.10
PA030127RE 30 x 127 Refrigerate Red / White 250 Dispenser $13.10
PA030127UR 30 x 127 Urgent Please Rush Red / White 250 Dispenser $13.10
PA030127WA 30 x 127 This Way Up Red / White with Arrows 250 Dispenser $13.10
PA074093DC 74 x 93 Don’t Crush Radiant Red / Black 250 Roll $18.20
PA074093FR 74 x 93 Fragile Radiant Red / Black 250 Roll $18.20
PA074093GL 74 x 93 Glass With Care Radiant Red / Black 250 Roll $18.20
PA074093HA 74 x 93 Handle With Care Radiant Red / Black 250 Roll $18.20
PA074093TO 74 x 93 Top Stow Radiant Red / Black 250 Roll $18.20
PA074093WA 74 x 93 This Way Up Radiant Red / Black 250 Roll $18.20
PA075230FR 75 x 230 Fragile Red / White 250 Roll $55.00
Packaging Labels (ex stock)
Matt packaging labels. Pre-printed messages. Permanent adhesive. Ex-stock.